
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement DateUploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PRO-ALIGN SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GNGGN1077818000

12

AUG-2024

12-SEP-2024 16:19 07-SEP-2024

DELHI MAIN CHALLAN

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1881832974

ECR

SEP-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id110862138

Total Members381

              0

Total EPF Contribution RemittedTotal EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       4,17,230

Total Refund Advance        1,95,755

              0 Total PMRPY Upfront EPS Amount Total PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount              0

Unexempted

       6,12,985

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NA PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0              0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF ShareEmployer EPF Share Employer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       24,829 ASHISH KUMAR
TIVARI

1,250         2,274 42100782519748N.A.
       15,000            0        18,951

ASHISH
KUMAR
TIVARI

-
       15,000

            0         1,024--

       22,432
ASHISH RAI1,250         1,800 43100782301786N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000
ASHISH RAI-

       15,000
            0           550--

       20,261
ASHOK KUMAR1,129         1,626 44102057519573N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548 ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       13,548

            0           497--

       21,709 ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

1,209         1,742 45100093884970N.A.
       14,516            1        14,516

ASHOK
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       14,516

            0           533--

       22,414 ATIKUR
RAHMAN

1,139         1,641 46100000524101N.A.
       13,679            6        13,679 ATIKUR

RAHMAN
-

       13,679
            0           502--

        4,610
AVINASH242           348 47101876646427N.A.

        2,903           25         2,903
AVINASH-

        2,903
            0           106--

       26,028
AVNISH KUMAR1,250         1,970 48102080939573N.A.

       15,000            1        16,415 AVNISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0           720--

       23,156
BABLU KUMAR1,250         1,800 49100655260184N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       22,432
BABLU KUMAR1,250         1,800 50100656763311N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0           550--

        3,618
BABLU KUMAR202           290 51100654704841N.A.

        2,419           26         2,419 BABLU
KUMAR

-
        2,419

            0            88--

       25,013 BABU LAL
MOOND

1,250         1,800 52101645697918N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 BABU LAL

MOOND
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       22,432
BALGOVIND RAI1,250         1,800 53100653907206N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 BALGOVIND
RAI

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       21,709 BALMUKUND
RAI

1,169         1,684 54101152357669N.A.
       14,032            2        14,032 BALMUKUND

RAI
-

       14,032
            0           515--

       19,538
BEBI1,048         1,510 55100655454937N.A.

       12,581            5        12,581
BEBI-

       12,581
            0           462--

       18,091
BIRBAL967         1,394 56101106573469N.A.

       11,613            7        11,613 BEERBAL
BAIRWA

-
       11,613

            0           427--

       20,754
BHASKAR JOSHI1,139         1,641 57101341950270N.A.

       13,679            6        13,679 BHASKAR
JOSHI

-
       13,679

            0           502--

       26,895
BHUPENDRA1,250         2,035 58100979676637N.A.

       15,000            0        16,962
BHUPENDRA-

       15,000
            0           785--

       23,156
BIJAY SINGH1,250         1,800 59100656195169N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000
BIJAY SINGH-

       15,000
            0           550--

       20,262
BIMLA RAWAT1,088         1,568 60100654851976N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065 BIMLA
RAWAT

-
       13,065

            0           480--

       16,643
BINDU DEVI887         1,277 61100653936500N.A.

       10,645            9        10,645
BINDU DEVI-

       10,645
            0           390--

       19,538
BIRAM1,048         1,510 62100655778627N.A.

       12,581            5        12,581
BIRAM-

       12,581
            0           462--

       22,949 BRAHMDEV
KUMAR DAS

1,250         1,800 63101290872062N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 BRAHMDEV

KUMAR DAS
-

       15,000
            0           550--

4 / 20 GNGGN1077818000 / AUG-2024 / 12-SEP-2024 16:19

101645697918



EPS Gross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension

Share
EE

Sl. No.Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLIEE Share

       23,156
BRAJESH SINGH1,250         1,800 64101641148742N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 BRAJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       17,367 BRAJESH
KUMAR

967         1,394 65101634616838N.A.
       11,613            7        11,613 BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

       11,613
            0           427--

       22,433
BRIJESH1,209         1,742 66101086526997N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516
BRIJESH-

       14,516
            0           533--

       18,091 CHANDA
KUMARI

1,008         1,452 67101357546450N.A.
       12,097            6        12,097 CHANDA

KUMARI
-

       12,097
            0           444--

       19,537
CHANDA SINGH1,088         1,568 68101369964350N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065 CHANDA
SINGH

-
       13,065

            0           480--

       20,261 CHANDAN
CHAUDHARY

1,129         1,626 69100728351092N.A.
       13,548            3        13,548 CHANDAN

CHAUDHARY
-

       13,548
            0           497--

       20,985 CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,169         1,684 70100587082094N.A.
       14,032            2        14,032 CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       14,032
            0           515--

        9,683 CHANDAN
MOURYA

484           697 71101228780770N.A.
        5,806           19         5,806 CHANDAN

MOURYA
-

        5,806
            0           213--

       18,091 CHANDAN
YADAV

1,008         1,452 72101400305422N.A.
       12,097            6        12,097 CHANDAN

YADAV
-

       12,097
            0           444--

       22,432 CHANDRA
KANT

1,250         1,800 73101558331645N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 CHANDRA

KANT
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       23,261 CHANDRAKANT
KUMAR

1,250         1,800 74100656431434N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 CHANDRAKA

NT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       21,709 CHANDRESH
KUMAR YADAV

1,209         1,742 75101274420232N.A.
       14,516            1        14,516

CHANDRESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0           533--

       22,432
DEEPAK KAHAR1,250         1,800 76101772962605N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 DEEPAK
KAHAR

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       16,642
DEEPAK KUMAR927         1,335 77101406202144N.A.

       11,129            8        11,129 DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       11,129

            0           408--

       24,700
DEEPAK SINGH1,250         1,800 78101200735906N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 DEEPAK
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       23,156 DHANANJAY
KUMAR RAI

1,250         1,800 79100653894485N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 DHANANJAY

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       23,156 DILEEP KUMAR
DWIVEDI

1,250         1,800 80101343529850N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

DILEEP
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       23,261 DILEEP KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250         1,800 81100654964539N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

DILEEP
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       21,709
DINESH1,209         1,742 82101788924424N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516
DINESH-

       14,516
            0           533--

       22,432
DINESH KUMAR1,250         1,800 83101274420416N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       22,432 DINESH KUMAR
MEENA

1,250         1,800 84100139164323N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
MEENA

-
       15,000

            0           550--
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       26,896 DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

1,250         1,970 85100655240205N.A.
       15,000            1        16,415

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           720--

       23,156 DIPAK KUMAR
JHA

1,250         1,800 86101106573424N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 DIPAK

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       21,709
DIVAKAR SINGH1,209         1,742 87100623560374N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516 DIVAKAR
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0           533--

       12,301 DIVYA
KHIRWAR

685           987 88101923556058N.A.
        8,226           14         8,226 DIVYA

KHIRWAR
-

        8,226
            0           302--

       22,432 DIWAKAR
NARAYAN JHA

1,250         1,800 89100140711417N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

DIWAKAR
NARAYAN
JHA

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       32,914 DVRGESH
KUMAR

1,008         1,452 90101595282347N.A.
       12,097            6        12,097 DVRGESH

KUMAR
-

       12,097
            0           444--

       23,156
GANESH RAM1,250         1,800 91101926694690N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 GANESH
RAM

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       21,709
GANGESH1,209         1,742 92101685233353N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516
GANGESH-

       14,516
            0           533--

       26,042 GAURI
SHANKAR KARN

1,048         1,510 93100067806094N.A.
       12,581            5        12,581

GAURI
SHANKAR
KARN

-
       12,581

            0           462--

       22,432 GAUTAM
KUMAR

1,250         1,800 94101949536462N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 GAUTAM

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       20,985
GEETA1,169         1,684 95101263714411N.A.

       14,032            2        14,032
GEETA-

       14,032
            0           515--

       19,538
GEETA1,088         1,568 96101978414708N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065
GEETA-

       13,065
            0           480--

       20,985
GOPAL1,129         1,626 97101015525909N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548 GOPAL
PATEL

-
       13,548

            0           497--

       32,795 GOVIND
KUMAR KARAN

1,250         1,858 98101336795725N.A.
       15,000            0        15,484

GOVIND
KUMAR
KARN

-
       15,000

            0           608--

       13,748
GUDDU KUMAR766         1,103 99101271498831N.A.

        9,194           12         9,194 GUDDU
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0           337--

       17,367 GULSHAN
KUMAR

967         1,394 100102066533096N.A.
       11,613            7        11,613 GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,613
            0           427--

       18,091
GURJAR JITU967         1,394 101100690782393N.A.

       11,613            7        11,613
GURJAR JITU-

       11,613
            0           427--

       25,013
GYANENDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

1,250         1,800 102101213177640N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

GYANENDRA
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       22,432
HAPPY SINGH1,250         1,800 103101695818644N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 HAPPY
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       14,472 HARENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

766         1,103 104100656422111N.A.
        9,194           12         9,194

HARENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,194

            0           337--

       24,917
HARIOM1,250         1,848 105100781837197N.A.

       15,000            0        15,400
HARIOM-

       15,000
            0           598--
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       22,433
HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

1,209         1,742 106100985677319N.A.
       14,516            1        14,516

HARISH
CHANDRA
SINGH

-
       14,516

            0           533--

       21,823
HARISH PAL1,139         1,641 107101259902564N.A.

       13,679            6        13,679
HARISH PAL-

       13,679
            0           502--

       21,709 HARISH SINGH
BISHT

1,169         1,684 108101244175364N.A.
       14,032            2        14,032 HARISH

SINGH BISHT
-

       14,032
            0           515--

       24,917
HARPAL SINGH1,250         1,848 109101804422120N.A.

       15,000            0        15,400 HARPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           598--

       20,260
HEMANT1,088         1,568 110101520495231N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065
HEMANT-

       13,065
            0           480--

       20,262
HEMNA DEVI1,088         1,568 111100655795716N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065
HEMNA DEVI-

       13,065
            0           480--

       22,432
HIRA SINGH1,250         1,800 112101274421953N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000
HIRA SINGH-

       15,000
            0           550--

       20,985
IMRAN1,129         1,626 113102038823370N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548
IMRAN-

       13,548
            0           497--

        8,684 IMRAN
HUSSAIN

484           697 114101409933274N.A.
        5,806           19         5,806 IMRAN

HUSSAIN
-

        5,806
            0           213--

       23,156 INDRESH
YADAV

1,250         1,800 115100656421877N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 INDRESH

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       21,709
JAGDISH1,209         1,742 116100654741148N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516
JAGDISH-

       14,516
            0           533--

       20,985 JAGDISH
RATHORE

1,169         1,684 117100747573126N.A.
       14,032            2        14,032 JAGDISH

RATHORE
-

       14,032
            0           515--

       22,432
JAIDEV1,250         1,800 118100572128474N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000
JAIDEV-

       15,000
            0           550--

       22,432 JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250         1,800 119100654182746N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       13,025 JITENDRA
KUMAR

726         1,045 120101242596770N.A.
        8,710           13         8,710 JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

        8,710
            0           319--

       22,432 JITENDRA PAL
SINGH

1,250         1,800 121100901895950N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000 JITENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

       15,000
            0           550--

       21,709
JUGESH YADAV1,209         1,742 122101801997015N.A.

       14,516            1        14,516 JUGESH
YADAV

-
       14,516

            0           533--

       25,843
KAILASH JHA1,169         1,684 123101592840140N.A.

       14,032            2        14,032
KAILASH JHA-

       14,032
            0           515--

       15,196 KAMALAWATI
DEVI

846         1,219 124100442551993N.A.
       10,161           10        10,161 KAMALAWATI

DEVI
-

       10,161
            0           373--

       20,261
KAMINI KUMARI1,088         1,568 125100656054045N.A.

       13,065            4        13,065 KAMINI
KUMARI

-
       13,065

            0           480--

       20,985
KANIYA DEVI1,129         1,626 126100781959078N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548
KANIYA DEVI-

       13,548
            0           497--

       35,282 KARAMVIR
SINGH

1,250         2,035 127101086526615N.A.
       15,000            0        16,962 KARAMVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0           785--
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       18,814
KAVITA1,048         1,510 128101769108828N.A.

       12,581            5        12,581
KAVITA-

       12,581
            0           462--

       20,261
KAVITA0         1,626 129101875550364N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548
KAVITA-             0            0         1,626--

       23,156 KHAGENDRA
NATH BARMAN

1,250         1,800 130101086526194N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

KHAGENDRA
NATH
BARMAN

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       22,433 KHUSBOO
KUMARI

1,209         1,742 131101836629318N.A.
       14,516            1        14,516 KHUSBOO

KUMARI
-

       14,516
            0           533--

       20,262 KOPILA
UPADHYAY

1,088         1,568 132100654998424N.A.
       13,065            4        13,065 KOPILA

UPADHYAY
-

       13,065
            0           480--

       22,432 KRISHNA
KAMAL MISHRA

1,250         1,800 133101263714407N.A.
       15,000            0        15,000

KRISHNA
KAMAL
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0           550--

       36,007 KULDEEP
KUMAR

1,250         2,035 134101923554750N.A.
       15,000            0        16,962 KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0           785--

       20,985
KUMARI RANI1,169         1,684 135100654719239N.A.

       14,032            2        14,032
KUMARI RANI-

       14,032
            0           515--

       14,714
KUMARPAL806         1,161 136102111231873N.A.

        9,677           11         9,677
KUMARPAL-

        9,677
            0           355--

       19,538 KUNDAN
KUMAR JHA

1,088         1,568 137100654916513N.A.
       13,065            4        13,065 KUNDAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       13,065
            0           480--

       17,752 KUNDAN
MOURYA

887         1,277 138101460004045N.A.
       10,645            9        10,645 KUNDAN

MOURYA
-

       10,645
            0           390--

       22,383
LAXMAN SINGH1,200         1,729 139101274419096N.A.

       14,406            2        14,406
LAKSHMAN
SINGH
MAHAWAR

-
       14,406

            0           529--

       24,138
LALIT1,250         1,848 140102047389673N.A.

       15,000            0        15,400
LALIT-

       15,000
            0           598--

       24,138
LALIT1,250         1,848 141101853565290N.A.

       15,000            0        15,400
LALIT-

       15,000
            0           598--

       26,895
LALIT1,250         2,035 142100692657227N.A.

       15,000            0        16,962
LALIT-

       15,000
            0           785--

       23,244
LALU V K1,139         1,641 143100842172929N.A.

       13,679            6        13,679
LALU V K-

       13,679
            0           502--

        9,407
LATA MAURYA524           755 144101812558242N.A.

        6,290           18         6,290 LATA
MAURYA

-
        6,290

            0           231--

       20,261
LAVALI KUMARI1,129         1,626 145101560608489N.A.

       13,548            3        13,548 LAVALI
KUMARI

-
       13,548

            0           497--

        8,684 MADHUP
KUMAR

484           697 146100969893367N.A.
        5,806           19         5,806 MADHUP

KUMAR
-

        5,806
            0           213--

       21,709 MAHIMA
DWIVEDI

1,209         1,742 147101414808881N.A.
       14,516            1        14,516 MAHIMA

DWIVEDI
-

       14,516
            0           533--

       26,895
MAJOR SINGH1,250         2,035 148101499109814N.A.

       15,000            0        16,962 MAJOR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0           785--

       22,432
MANISH KUMAR1,250         1,800 149100654013027N.A.

       15,000            0        15,000 MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0           550--
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